
           
 

 

 

 
TRANSPORTATION CLIENT REFERENCES 

 
 
Albemarle County  
401 McIntire Road 
Charlottesville, Virginia 22902  
Jack Kelsey, Project Manager, (434) 872-4501  
Jkelsey2@albemarle.org 
 
City of Charlottesville  
PO Box 911, Charlottesville, VA  22902 
Jeanette Janiczek, Urban Construction Initiative Program Manager, (434) 970-3309 
janiczek@charlottesville.org 
 
City of Fairfax   
10455 Armstrong Street, Fairfax, VA  22030 
Wendy Block-Sanford, Transportation Director, (703) 385-7889 
Wendy.Sanford@fairfaxva.gov 
 
Culpeper County 
400 South Main Street, Ste. 301, Culpeper, VA  22701 
Salem Bush, Acting Director of Planning and Community Development, (540) 829-8260 
SBush@culpeperva.gov  
 
Fauquier County  
10 Hotel Street, Warrenton, VA 20186 
Kevin Burke, County Attorney, (540) 422-8020 
Kevin.burke@fauquiercounty.gov 
 
Hanover County Public Works 
PO Box 470 - Hanover, VA 23069-0470 
Joe Vidunas, Traffic Engineer (804) 869-2999 
jevidunas@hanovercounty.gov  
 
Prince William County Transportation 
1 County Complex Ct, Woodbridge, VA 22192 
Rick Canizales, Dir. of Transportation, (703) 792-6825 
rcanizales@pwcgov.org 
 
Stafford County Public Works 
1300 Courthouse Road, Stafford, VA  22555 
Alexander Owsiak, P.E., Transportation Program Manager, (540) 658-4593 
AOwsiak@staffordcountyva.gov 
 
Town of Purcellville 
221 South Nursery Avenue, Purcellville, VA  20132 
Jessica Mehl, Capital Projects Coordinator, (540) 751-2330 
jmehl@purcellvilleva.gov 
 

https://maps.google.com/maps?q=County%20of%20Albemarle%2C%20401%20McIntire%20Road%2C%20Charlottesville%2C%20Virginia%2022902-4596&hl=en&authuser=0
https://maps.google.com/maps?q=County%20of%20Albemarle%2C%20401%20McIntire%20Road%2C%20Charlottesville%2C%20Virginia%2022902-4596&hl=en&authuser=0
mailto:SBush@culpeperva.gov

